
BASE

BASE CARDS

1 Alex Rodriguez New York Yankees®

2 Gunnar Henderson Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

3 Brice Turang Milwaukee Brewers™ Rookie

4 Gerrit Cole New York Yankees®

5 Wander Franco Tampa Bay Rays™

6 Anthony Volpe New York Yankees® Rookie

7 Masataka Yoshida Boston Red Sox® Rookie

8 Yogi Berra New York Yankees®

9 Jacob deGrom Texas Rangers®

10 Corey Seager Texas Rangers®

11 Shintaro Fujinami Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

12 Zack Greinke Kansas City Royals®

13 Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™

14 Gabriel Moreno Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

15 Willie Mays San Francisco Giants®

16 Nolan Gorman St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

17 Shohei Ohtani Angels®

18 James Outman Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie

19 Ezequiel Tovar Colorado Rockies™ Rookie

20 Juan Soto San Diego Padres™

21 Jordan Walker St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

22 Brett Baty New York Mets® Rookie

23 Michael Harris II Atlanta Braves™ Rookie

24 Miguel Cabrera Detroit Tigers®

25 Oscar Colás Chicago White Sox® Rookie

26 Josh Jung Texas Rangers® Rookie

27 Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®

28 Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®

29 Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox®

30 Mike Trout Angels®

31 Riley Greene Detroit Tigers® Rookie

32 Justin Verlander Houston Astros®

33 Pedro Martinez Boston Red Sox®

34 Kodai Senga New York Mets® Rookie

35 Adley Rutschman Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

36 Triston Casas Boston Red Sox® Rookie

37 Francisco Lindor New York Mets®

38 Bo Bichette Toronto Blue Jays®

39 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®

40 Mike Piazza New York Mets®

41 Trea Turner Philadelphia Phillies®

42 Aaron Judge New York Yankees®

43 Bryce Harper Philadelphia Phillies®

44 Julio Rodríguez Seattle Mariners™

45 Max Scherzer Texas Rangers®

46 Mookie Betts Los Angeles Dodgers®

47 Corbin Carroll Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

48 Cody Bellinger Chicago Cubs®

49 Bobby Witt Jr. Kansas City Royals®

50 Francisco Alvarez New York Mets® Rookie

BASE CARDS 60 BROADWAY DIE CUT VARIATION
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22 Brett Baty New York Mets® Rookie

23 Michael Harris II Atlanta Braves™ Rookie

24 Miguel Cabrera Detroit Tigers®

25 Oscar Colás Chicago White Sox® Rookie
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AUTOGRAPH

AUTOGRAPH CARDS

AC-AP Albert Pujols St. Louis Cardinals®



AC-ARU Adley Rutschman Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

AC-AV Anthony Volpe New York Yankees® Rookie

AC-BB Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®

AC-BBA Brett Baty New York Mets® Rookie

AC-BL Barry Larkin Cincinnati Reds®

AC-BW Bobby Witt Jr Kansas City Royals®

AC-CB Craig Biggio Houston Astros®

AC-CC Corbin Carroll Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

AC-DE Dennis Eckersley Oakland Athletics™

AC-DJ Derek Jeter New York Yankees®

AC-DM Don Mattingly New York Yankees®

AC-DP Dustin Pedroia Boston Red Sox®

AC-DS Dansby Swanson Chicago Cubs®

AC-DW Dave Winfield New York Yankees®

AC-DWA Drew Waters Kansas City Royals® Rookie

AC-DWR David Wright New York Mets®

AC-ET Ezequiel Tovar Colorado Rockies™ Rookie

AC-FA Francisco Álvarez New York Mets® Rookie

AC-FR Francisco Rodriguez New York Mets®

AC-FT Frank Thomas Chicago White Sox®

AC-GG Goose Gossage New York Yankees®

AC-GH Gunnar Henderson Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

AC-GMO Gabriel Moreno Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

AC-JC Jose Canseco Oakland Athletics™

AC-JCJ Jazz Chisholm Jr. Miami Marlins®

AC-JD Jeter Downs Washington Nationals® Rookie

AC-JJ Josh Jung Texas Rangers® Rookie

AC-JP Jim Palmer Baltimore Orioles®

AC-JPE Jeremy Peña Houston Astros®

AC-JR Jimmy Rollins Philadelphia Phillies®

AC-JRA José Ramírez Cleveland Guardians™

AC-JRE Jose Reyes New York Mets®

AC-JRI Jim Rice Boston Red Sox®

AC-JROD Julio Rodríguez Seattle Mariners™

AC-JV Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®

AC-JW Jordan Walker St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

AC-KH Ke'Bryan Hayes Pittsburgh Pirates®

AC-KL Kenny Lofton Cleveland

AC-KS Kodai Senga New York Mets® Rookie

AC-KST Kyle Stowers Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

AC-KT Kyle Tucker Houston Astros®

AC-LO Logan O'Hoppe Angels® Rookie

AC-MH Michael Harris II Atlanta Braves™ Rookie

AC-ML Matthew Liberatore St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

AC-MM Max Meyer Miami Marlins® Rookie

AC-MO Matt Olson Atlanta Braves™

AC-MP Mike Piazza New York Mets®

AC-MR Mariano Rivera New York Yankees®

AC-MT Mike Trout Angels®

AC-MY Masataka Yoshida Boston Red Sox® Rookie

AC-NC Nestor Cortes New York Yankees®

AC-NG Nolan Gorman St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

AC-NJ Nolan Jones Colorado Rockies™ Rookie

AC-OCO Oscar Colás Chicago White Sox® Rookie

AC-OP Oswald Peraza New York Yankees® Rookie

AC-OS Ozzie Smith St. Louis Cardinals®



AC-PA Pete Alonso New York Mets®

AC-PG Paul Goldschmidt St. Louis Cardinals®

AC-PM Paul Molitor Milwaukee Brewers™

AC-RA Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™

AC-RC Rod Carew California Angels™

AC-RCL Roger Clemens New York Yankees®

AC-RF Rollie Fingers Oakland Athletics™

AC-RG Riley Greene Detroit Tigers® Rookie

AC-RHO Rhys Hoskins Philadelphia Phillies®

AC-SA Sandy Alcantara Miami Marlins®

AC-SS Spencer Strider Atlanta Braves™

AC-TC Triston Casas Boston Red Sox® Rookie

AC-TF Tyler Freeman Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

AC-TG Tom Glavine New York Mets®

AC-TH Torii Hunter Angels®

AC-THE Tommy Henry Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

AC-TR Tim Raines Montréal Expos™

AC-TT Trea Turner Philadelphia Phillies®

AC-VG Vladimir Guerrero Texas Rangers®

AC-VGJ Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®

AC-VGR Vaughn Grissom Atlanta Braves™ Rookie

AC-WB Wade Boggs Tampa Bay Devil Rays™

AC-WC Will Clark San Francisco Giants®

AC-XB Xander Bogaerts San Diego Padres™


